Blutspenden in schwerte bis zum 17.12.2026

Do
Mo
Do
Fr

Do
Do
Mo
Do
Fr

Do

29.01.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

23.02.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

19.03.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

27.03.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

23.04.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

28.05.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

01.06.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

25.06.2026
10:00-14:00 Uhr

26.06.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

02.07.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

Schwerte 58239 - Villigst
St. Thomas Morus Gemeinde
Schroders Gasse 3

Schwerte 58239 - Schwerte
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Alter Dortmunder Weg 32

Schwerte 58239 - Schwerte
Rathaus Schwerte, Blrgersaal
Rathausstr. 31

Schwerte 58239 - Westhofen
Evangelisches Gemeindehaus
Labuissierestr. 32

Schwerte 58239 - Villigst
St. Thomas Morus Gemeinde
Schroders Gasse 3

Schwerte 58239 - Schwerte
Rathaus Schwerte
Rathausstr. 31

Schwerte 58239 - Schwerte
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Alter Dortmunder Weg 32

Schwerte 58239 - Ergste
Zapp Precision Metals GmbH
Letmather StralRe 69

Schwerte 58239 - Westhofen
Evangelisches Gemeindehaus
Labuissierestr. 32

Schwerte 58239 - Villigst
St. Thomas Morus Gemeinde
Schrdders Gasse 3



Do
Mo
Fr

Do

Mo
Do

13.08.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

07.09.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

25.09.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

01.10.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

04.12.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

07.12.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

17.12.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

Schwerte 58239 - Schwerte
Rathaus Schwerte
Rathausstr. 31

Schwerte 58239 - Schwerte
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Alter Dortmunder Weg 32

Schwerte 58239 - Westhofen
Evangelisches Gemeindehaus
Labuissierestr. 32

Schwerte 58239 - Villigst
St. Thomas Morus Gemeinde
Schrdders Gasse 3

Schwerte 58239 - Westhofen
Evangelisches Gemeindehaus
Labuissierestr. 32

Schwerte 58239 - Schwerte
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Alter Dortmunder Weg 32

Schwerte 58239 - Schwerte
Rathaus Schwerte
Rathausstr. 31



