

Blutspenden in schwerte bis zum 17.12.2026

Do	29.01.2026 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Schwerte 58239 - Villigst St. Thomas Morus Gemeinde Schröders Gasse 3
Mo	23.02.2026 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Schwerte 58239 - Schwerte Ev. Gemeindehaus Alter Dortmunder Weg 32
Do	19.03.2026 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Schwerte 58239 - Schwerte Rathaus Schwerte, Bürgersaal Rathausstr. 31
Fr	27.03.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Schwerte 58239 - Westhofen Evangelisches Gemeindehaus Labuissierestr. 32
Do	23.04.2026 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Schwerte 58239 - Villigst St. Thomas Morus Gemeinde Schröders Gasse 3
Do	28.05.2026 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Schwerte 58239 - Schwerte Rathaus Schwerte Rathausstr. 31
Mo	01.06.2026 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Schwerte 58239 - Schwerte Ev. Gemeindehaus Alter Dortmunder Weg 32
Do	25.06.2026 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Schwerte 58239 - Ergste Zapp Precision Metals GmbH Letmather Straße 69
Fr	26.06.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Schwerte 58239 - Westhofen Evangelisches Gemeindehaus Labuissierestr. 32
Do	02.07.2026 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Schwerte 58239 - Villigst St. Thomas Morus Gemeinde Schröders Gasse 3

Do	13.08.2026 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Schwerte 58239 - Schwerte Rathaus Schwerte Rathausstr. 31
Mo	07.09.2026 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Schwerte 58239 - Schwerte Ev. Gemeindehaus Alter Dortmunder Weg 32
Fr	25.09.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Schwerte 58239 - Westhofen Evangelisches Gemeindehaus Labuissierestr. 32
Do	01.10.2026 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Schwerte 58239 - Völligst St. Thomas Morus Gemeinde Schröders Gasse 3
Fr	04.12.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Schwerte 58239 - Westhofen Evangelisches Gemeindehaus Labuissierestr. 32
Mo	07.12.2026 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Schwerte 58239 - Schwerte Ev. Gemeindehaus Alter Dortmunder Weg 32
Do	17.12.2026 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Schwerte 58239 - Schwerte Rathaus Schwerte Rathausstr. 31